
Bolsas disponíveis para o projeto de 2019/2022 
 

Country Partner Higher Education Institution 

Outgoing mobility - From IPC to 
partner HEI 

Incoming Mobility - From 
Partner HEI to IPC 

SMS STA STT SMS STA STT 

Jordan Jordan University of Science and Technology  2 2 2 2 2 2 

South Korea 
 

Kyungpook National University 
 

Woosong university 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 

1 

Kazakhstan 

Kazakh-British Technical University 
 

Kazakh National ResearchTechnical 
University 

 
 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 

1 

4 
 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 

1 

Cuba Universidad de Habana 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Bosnia Univerzitet U Istocnom Sarajevu 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Morocco Université Cadi Ayyad 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Moldova Universitatea Agrara de Stat din Moldova 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Georgia 

Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University 
 

Ivane Javakhisvili Tbilisi State University 
 

Iakob Gogebashvili Telavi State University 
 

Georgian American University 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

Kosovo Universum College 2 2 2 2 2 2 

Russia 

Moscow State University of Geodesy and 
Cartography 

 
State Institute of Technology Saint 

Petersburg 
 

Penza State University 
 

North Caucasus Federal University 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

 
 
 

1 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

1 

 


